

King County

Legislation Details

Interview Status Passed In control: Government Accountability and Oversight Committee n agenda: Final action: 6/22/2021 nactment date: Enactment #: 15891 tle: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ashley Byrd, who works in council district eight to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology. ponsors: Joe McDermott dexes: Appointments orde sections: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 TeGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021- 0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/2/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass									
In control Former Former le created: 3/23/2021 In control: Government Accountability and Oversight Committee n agenda: Final action: 6/22/2021 mactment date: Enactment #: 15891 the: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ashley Byrd, who works in council district eight to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology. ponsors: Joe McDermott dexes: Appointments bde sections: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021- 0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/2/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	File #:	202 ⁻	1-0127	Version:	1				
A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ashley Byrd, who works in council district eight to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology. Donsors: Joe McDermott dexes: Appointments odd sections: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 TeGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021-0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Pass	Туре:	Moti	on			Status:	Passed		
factment date: Enactment #: 15891 the: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ashley Byrd, who works in council district eight to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology. ponsors: Joe McDermott dexes: Appointments tachments: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021-0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/22/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	File created:	3/23	/2021			In control:		versight	
the: A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ashley Byrd, who works in council district eight to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology. ponsors: Joe McDermott dexes: Appointments bde sections: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021-0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/22/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	On agenda:					Final action:	6/22/2021		
to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology. Joe McDermott dexes: Appointments Defende sections: tachments: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021- 0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/22/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	Enactment date	:				Enactment #	: 15891		
dexes: Appointments ode sections: 1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021-0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/22/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	Title:	A MOTION confirming the executive's appointment of Ashley Byrd, who works in council district eight, to the King County employee giving program committee, representing the King County department of information technology.							
bit is a production in the production in the production is a production in the production in the product is a product in the product in the product is a product in the product is a product in the product in the product is a product in the product is a product in the product is a product in the product in the product is a product in the product is a product in the product is a product in the product in the product is a product product in the product in the product is a product in the product in the product is a product in the product in the product in the product is a product in the product is a product in the product in th	Sponsors:	Joe McDermott							
tachments:1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021- 0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docxDateVer.Action ByActionResult6/22/20211Metropolitan King County CouncilPassedPass6/8/20211Government Accountability and Oversight CommitteeRecommended Do Pass ConsentPass	Indexes:	Appointments							
financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021-0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx Date Ver. Action By Action Result 6/22/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Passed Pass 6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Oversight Committee Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass	Code sections:								
6/22/20211Metropolitan King County CouncilPassedPass6/8/20211Government Accountability and Oversight CommitteeRecommended Do Pass ConsentPass	Attachments:	finar	1. Motion 15891, 2. 2021-0127 Transmittal Letter, 3. 2021-0127 EGP biographies, 4. 2021-0127 Byrd financial disclosure, 5. 2021-0127 EGP board profile, 6. 2021-0127 Byrd appointment letter, 7. 2021-0127 Legislative Review Form, 8. 2021-0125_126_127_128_SR_EGPC appts.docx						
6/8/2021 1 Government Accountability and Recommended Do Pass Consent Pass Oversight Committee	Date	Ver.	Action B	у		A	ction	Result	
Oversight Committee	6/22/2021	1	Metropo	olitan King C	county	/ Council P	assed	Pass	
3/23/2021 1 Metropolitan King County Council Introduced and Referred	6/8/2021	1				ity and R	ecommended Do Pass Consent	Pass	
	3/23/2021	1	Metropo	olitan King C	county	/ Council Ir	ntroduced and Referred		